Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Britten - (507211) - BUCS

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

27.83
1:01.77
2:11.22
4:42.97

38.11
1:22.33
3:04.60

30.98
1:10.18

31.80
1:10.27
2:30.81
2:29.81

5:50.50

SC Time

27.13
58.26
2:09.36
4:35.44
37.33
1:19.75
3:02.54
29.29
1:08.35
2:52.07
30.01
1:06.81
2:24.83
2:23.12
5:52.98
1:09.35

Converted
to SC

27.10
1:00.40
2:08.60
4:38.00

37.30
1:20.80
3:01.70

30.40
1:09.10

31.20
1:09.10
2:28.60
2:27.20

5:45.40

Converted
to LC

27.90
59.70
2:12.00
4:40.50
38.20
1:21.30
3:05.40
29.90
1:09.50
2:53.90
30.70
1:08.00
2:27.10
2:25.80
5:57.90
1:09.30

LC WA
Pts

610
586
636
575
447
472
413
490
494
602
543
544
596
436

SC WA
Pts

603
641
620
592
438
478
400
576
494
335
595
554
553
617
394
541

Date

16/02/19
23/04/16
16/02/19
16/02/13
28/02/16
23/01/16
01/02/15
28/02/16
17/05/15
28/02/16
23/04/16
17/02/18
17/02/19
19/05/12

Date

10/11/18
11/11/18
111117
1211117
12/12/15
11/10/15
19/04/15
11/11/18
10/10/15
15/09/12
10/11/18
11/10/15
111117
11/11/18
26/11/11
17/07/16

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships
Yorkshire County Championships

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade LC Meet

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019

Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Rotherham Metro Time Trials

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Yorkshire Winter Competition

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Rotherham Metro Time Trials

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Shipley
Sheffield
Worksop
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Rotherham

Sheffield

Licence

NE190155
NE160227
NE190155
CC3098

NE160070
NE160160
NE150146
NE160070
NE150169
NE160070
NE160227
NE180246
NE190155
NE2027

License

NE182328
NE182328
NE172398
NE172398
NE151702
NE151548
EM150629
NE182328
NE151548
NE2641

NE182328
NE151548
NE172398
NE182328
NE1550

NE160533
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