Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Britten - (507211) - BUCS

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	27.83	27.10	610	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	NE190155	1
100 Freestyle	1:01.77	1:00.40	586	23/04/16	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	NE160227	3
200 Freestyle	2:11.22	2:08.60	636	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	NE190155	1
400 Freestyle	4:42.97	4:38.00	575	16/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	CC3098	1
50 Breaststroke	38.11	37.30	447	28/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	NE160070	1
100 Breaststroke	1:22.33	1:20.80	472	23/01/16	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	NE160160	3
200 Breaststroke	3:04.60	3:01.70	413	01/02/15	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	NE150146	4
50 Butterfly	30.98	30.40	490	28/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	NE160070	1
100 Butterfly	1:10.18	1:09.10	494	17/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	NE150169	1
50 Backstroke	31.80	31.20	602	28/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	NE160070	1
100 Backstroke	1:10.27	1:09.10	543	23/04/16	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	NE160227	3
200 Backstroke	2:30.81	2:28.60	544	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE180246	1
200 Individual Medley	2:29.81	2:27.20	596	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	NE190155	1
400 Individual Medley	5:50.50	5:45.40	436	19/05/12	Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	NE2027	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	27.13	27.90	603	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	NE182328	2
100 Freestyle	58.26	59.70	641	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	NE182328	2
200 Freestyle	2:09.36	2:12.00	620	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE172398	2
400 Freestyle	4:35.44	4:40.50	592	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE172398	2
50 Breaststroke	37.33	38.20	438	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley	NE151702	3
100 Breaststroke	1:19.75	1:21.30	478	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	NE151548	2
200 Breaststroke	3:02.54	3:05.40	400	19/04/15	Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet	Worksop	EM150629	3
50 Butterfly	29.29	29.90	576	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	NE182328	2
100 Butterfly	1:08.35	1:09.50	494	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	NE151548	2
200 Butterfly	2:52.07	2:53.90	335	15/09/12	Rotherham Metro Time Trials	Rotherham	NE2641	4
50 Backstroke	30.01	30.70	595	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	NE182328	2
100 Backstroke	1:06.81	1:08.00	554	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	NE151548	2
200 Backstroke	2:24.83	2:27.10	553	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE172398	2
200 Individual Medley	2:23.12	2:25.80	617	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	NE182328	2
400 Individual Medley	5:52.98	5:57.90	394	26/11/11	Rotherham Metro Time Trials	Rotherham	NE1550	4
100 Individual Medley	1:09.35	1:09.30	541	17/07/16	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	NE160533	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS